
ID Unique ID Name ReleaseSplitableResource NamesAcronym Level of ApprovalStart Finish % Complete

91 1273 Provisioning of IP-based multimedia services Rel5 No WG SA1 IMS TSG Mon 03/01/00 Mon 03/06/02 23%

92 1274 Call control and roaming to support IP-based multimedia services in UMTSNo WG SA2 IMS-CCR TSG Mon 03/01/00 Tue 19/02/02 28%

102 1281  Multimedia Capabilities No WG CN1 IMS-CCR Mon 04/09/00 Thu 02/08/01 0%

104 1806 Terminal capabilities and Interactions on running multimedia from an external terminalNo WG T2 IMS-CCR Mon 01/01/01 Fri 29/06/01 0%

129 1305 Roaming between IP multimedia and CS domain networks (roaming support within and between network types)No WG CN4 IMS-ONCS Mon 24/07/00 Mon 03/06/02 14%

134 2227 MExE  interactions No WG T2 Mon 01/01/01 Fri 28/12/01 0%

135 2228 MMS interactions No WG T2 WG Mon 01/01/01 Fri 28/12/01 0%

172 1340 Facsimile Rel4 No WG SA1 FAX TSG Tue 22/02/00 Fri 22/12/00 74%

173 1341 Real Time Fax No WG SA2 FAX-RT Tue 22/02/00 Fri 23/06/00 100%

174 1808 Terminal capabilities, AT commands No WG T2 FAX-RT Tue 22/02/00 Fri 23/06/00 100%

181 1517 Global Text Telephony NA Yes WG SA2 GTT TSG Wed 28/06/00 Fri 07/12/01 21%

188 2239 Improvements of GTT Rel5 No WG SA2 Mon 09/10/00 Fri 07/12/01 0%

194 1809 Terminal Aspects No WG T2 GTT TSG Mon 12/03/01 Thu 31/05/01 0%

213 1637 OSA enhancements NA Yes WG SA1 OSA1 TSG Wed 28/06/00 Fri 30/11/01 71%

221 1419 OSA security Rel5 No WG SA3 OSA1-SEC TSG Wed 28/06/00 Fri 10/08/01 64%

227 1621 impact on terminal No WG T2 OSA1-SEC TSG Mon 02/04/01 Fri 29/06/01 0%

228 1433 Retrieval of Terminal capabilities Rel5 No WG SA2 OSA1-TC TSG Mon 25/09/00 Fri 30/11/01 44%

231 2122 Provisionning of the terminal capabilities No WG T2 OSA1-TC TSG Mon 02/04/01 Fri 30/11/01 0%

249 1445 MExE enhancements Rel-4 NA No WG T2 MEXE TSG Mon 03/01/00 Fri 15/12/00 89%

250 1447 MExE Security Rel4 No WG SA3 MEXE-SEC TSG Tue 22/02/00 Fri 15/12/00 66%

252 1448 Terminal aspects No WG T2 Tue 22/02/00 Fri 15/12/00 100%

253 1810 MExE Rel4 Improvements and Investigations Rel4 No WG T2 MEXE-ENHANC TSG Mon 03/01/00 Fri 15/12/00 100%

254 1812 3rd MExE classmark No WG T2 TSG Mon 03/01/00 Fri 15/12/00 100%

255 1814 FS on Secure download mechanism and capabilities to support SDR concepts No WG T2 TSG Mon 07/02/00 Fri 15/12/00 100%

256 1815 FS on Support of MP3/MPEG4 content No WG T2 TSG Mon 07/02/00 Fri 15/12/00 100%

257 2464 MExE enhancements Rel-5 NA No WG T2 MEXE5 TSG Wed 21/02/01 Mon 17/12/01 0%

258 2465 MExE Rel-5 Security Analyisis Rel5 No WG T2 MEXE5-SEC TSG Wed 21/02/01 Mon 17/12/01 0%

259 2466 MExE Rel-5 Improvements and Investigations Rel5 No WG T2 MEXE5-ENHANCTSG Mon 26/03/01 Mon 17/12/01 0%

304 1818 Multimedia Messaging Rel4 No WG T2 MMS TSG Tue 22/02/00 Wed 14/03/01 99%

306 1819 Review of definition of service requirements No WG T2 TSG Thu 01/06/00 Wed 14/03/01 100%

307 1820 Technical Realisation No WG T2 TSG Mon 10/04/00 Wed 14/03/01 99%

308 1821 Review of definition of reference Achitecture model No WG T2 TSG Mon 10/04/00 Wed 14/03/01 100%

309 1822 "Fulfill Requirements of Stage 1" No WG T2 TSG Mon 10/04/00 Wed 14/03/01 99%

310 1823 Definition of MMS primitives in Stage 2 No WG T2 TSG Mon 10/04/00 Wed 14/03/01 100%

311 1826 Terminal interfaces NA Yes WG T2 TI Mon 03/01/00 Fri 21/12/01 63%

312 1827 AT commands enhancements Rel4 No WG T2 TI-ATC Mon 03/01/00 Wed 14/03/01 71%

313 1828 Specification of AT commands for new services No WG T2 Mon 03/01/00 Wed 14/03/01 100%

315 1829 Wide Area Data Synchronisation NA Yes WG T2 TI-WADS Mon 03/01/00 Fri 21/12/01 49%

316 1830 Continues evolution of Synchronisation protocol Rel4 No WG T2 TI-SYNC-EVOL Mon 03/01/00 Wed 14/03/01 100%

317 1831 vObjects and Other Constructs for Use in Data Synchronisation Rel5 No WG T2 TI-SYNC-VOBJ TSG Tue 16/05/00 Fri 21/12/01 26%

320 1832 Terminal local model Rel4 No WG T2 TLM TSG Tue 16/05/00 Thu 15/03/01 100%

321 1536 Location Services enhancements NA Yes WG SA2 LCS1 TSG Mon 03/04/00 Fri 29/11/02 22%

357 2229 CBS interactions Rel4 No WG T2 LCS1-CBS Fri 14/04/00 Wed 14/03/01 100%

358 1916 MExE interactions Rel4 No WG T2 LCS1-MEXE Fri 14/04/00 Wed 14/03/01 0%

371 1542 TO BE RESTRUCTURED- Ensure reliable QoS for PS domain Rel4 No WG SA2 QoSPS Mon 03/01/00 Thu 21/06/01 30%

390 1619 Application aspects, multi-mode aspects No WG T2 WG Mon 03/04/00 Fri 22/12/00 0%

587 2499 Support of Presence Capability Rel5 No WG SA1 PRESNC TSG Mon 19/03/01 Thu 20/12/01 0%

590 2503 Stage 3 No TSG CN Mon 03/09/01 Thu 20/12/01 0%

593 2506 UE issues No WG T2 Mon 03/09/01 Thu 20/12/01 0%

594 2507 Display of Service Provider name on UE Rel5 No WG SA1 SPNAME TSG Mon 25/12/00 Thu 20/12/01 17%

597 2510 Stage 3 No TSG CN Mon 03/09/01 Thu 20/12/01 0%

600 2513 UE issues No WG T2 Mon 03/09/01 Thu 20/12/01 0%
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